20 OAG- DAL

Stevens & Tull
P.O. Box 11005 y
Midland, TX 79702 1002 7
' AN S VR R S/
Pearl State #1 tr
Lea County, NM
221 22 1/4 0.44 0.97 0.97
610  3.89 1 175 6.81 7.77
1081 471 12 0.88 412 11.80
1524 - 4.43 3/4 1.31 5.81 22.39
2070 5.46 11/4 2.19 11.94 29.65
2549 479 2172 4.38 20.96 50.61
3017 = 468 2 3.50 16.38 66.99
3490 473 1 1.75 8.28 75.27
3900 410 11/4 2.19 8.97 84.24
4394 4.94 2 3.50 17.29 101.53
4780 3.86 1 1.75 6.76 108.28
5300 = 5.20 3/4 1.31 6.83 115.11

‘/;amesL Brazeal - Presndent

attached instr t was acknowledged before me on the 00 / day of

C&; , 19 by James L. Brazeal as PresudeWRAZ?AL IN d/bla Caftar Drilling

Paula Carlisle - Notary Public

STATE OF TEXAS }
COUNTY OF COLLIN }

SEAL






